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EID:  WW8935
Name: WONG, WAI YIN HENRY

School 1: GRADUATE SCHOOL (6)

Major 1: DATA SCIENCE (MSDS, OPTION l11)

Classification: MASTERS

Fall 2024 Courses

Course Title

DSC 381 PROBABLTY/SIMULTN INFERENCE-
WB

DSC DEEP LEARNING-WB
394D

Spring 2025 Courses

Grade

Course Title Grade
DSC ADVANCES IN DEEP LEARNING-
395T WB
DSC DATA SCI HLTH DISC/INNVTN-WB
395T
DSC DATA STRUCTURES/ALGORITHM-
395T WB
Total Hours 0 Lower Division
Transferred:
Hours: 0.00
Total Hours Taken: 6 GPA 0.00
Hours:
Grade 0.00
Points:
GPA: 0.0000

Upper Division

Hours:

GPA

Hours:

Grade

Points:

GPA:

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.0000

First Semester Enrolled: Fall 2024
Last Semester Enrolled: Spring 2025
Date Degree Expected: 0
Unique Type Credit Hours
57120 In 3.0

residence
57145 In 3.0

residence
Unique Type Credit Hours
57454 In 3.0

residence
57455 In 3.0

residence
57460 In 3.0

residence

Graduate Level

Hours:
GPA
Hours:
Grade
Points:
GPA:

Overall

Hours:
GPA
Hours:
Grade
Points:
GPA:

15.00
15.00

60.00

4.0000

15.00
15.00

60.00

4.0000
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Grade Points

12.00

12.00

Grade Points

12.00

12.00

12.00
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