The University of Texas at Austin **Academic Summary**

Unofficial Document

EID: WW8935

Name: WONG, WAI YIN HENRY

School 1: **GRADUATE SCHOOL (6)**

DATA SCIENCE (MSDS, OPTION III Major 1:

Classification: MASTERS

First Semester Enrolled:

Fall 2024

Last Semester Enrolled:

Spring 2025

Date Degree Expected:

Fall 2024 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
DSC 381	PROBABLTY/SIMULTN INFEI	RENCE- A	57120	In residence	3.0	12.00
DSC 394D	DEEP LEARNING-WB	A	57145	In residence	3.0	12.00

Spring 2025 Courses

Course	Title	Grade	Unique	Туре	Credit Hours	Grade Points
DSC 395T	ADVANCES IN DEEP LEARNING- WB	A	57454	In residence	3.0	12.00
DSC 395T	DATA SCI HLTH DISC/INNVTN-WB	A	57455	In residence	3.0	12.00
DSC 395T	DATA STRUCTURES/ALGORITHM- WB	А	57460	In residence	3.0	12.00

Total Hours	0	Lower D	ivision	Graduat	Graduate Level	
Transferred:		Hours:	0.00	Hours:	15.00	
Total Hours Taken:	6	GPA	0.00	GPA	15.00	
		Hours:		Hours:		
		Grade	0.00	Grade	60.00	
		Points:		Points:		
		GPA:	0.0000	GPA:	4.0000	
		Upper D	vivision	Overall		
		Hours:	0.00	Hours:	15.00	
		GPA	0.00	GPA	15.00	
		Hours:	58	Hours:		
		Grade	0.00	Grade	60.00	
		Points:		Points:		
		GPA:	0.0000	GPA:	4.0000	

0.0000